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GRAND PRIX FRIULADRIA

S.C. VALZOLDANA

PECOL 21.02.2009
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Categoria ALLIEVI FEMMINILE

86FN5
91VME
61NNK
4HL8N
8686W
864MR
9A4EN
73R8V
864WD
91T8L
AABAZ
9A78W
T445A
73MC9
868MD
CA8H4
AAKHY
A12MA
63FHX
AALVF
8686Y
CA8BHC
9A15F
9A3RR
9A4EA
AllFM
A11N3
86FNH
CA27TW
631H2
AA3DL
91TW5
T41LF
9A15E
DARJT
CA8M2
AA9J1
DAHPX

Concorrente

ILLY Jaqueline
DALMASSO Giorgia Andrea
RADICE Silvia

ZAJA Alberta
LACEDELLIBeatrice
PAMPANIN Chiara
LENZI Vittoria

GNECH Martina
DOROTEI Vittoria
PELLEGRINI Francesca
PRINCIVALLIElisa
ROSSI Isabella

VIDORI Alessandra
MACCAGNAN Francesca
VALLETTA Lucia
MIANA Isabelle
SIMONETTI llaria

DE BIASI Pamela
DALTO Giulia
MENARDI Rebecca
MANAIGO Carola
FOSSEN Alessia
RASA Serena

BOLDO Cecilia
SABELLI Lucrezia
LOTTO Andreina

DE BALDO Alessandra
MARIANI Carlotta
PONTELLI Nicoletta
SALETTI Caterina
LAUDATO Martina
SALA Giulia

ANTONI Arianna
MENARDI Arianna
DEGLIANGELI Camilla
DE BASTIANI Lucrezia
RAGNI Anna

GALLINA Laura

L.B. Anno
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CR Societa’
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VE
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BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BL35S.C. 18

BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL35S.C. 18

BL12 S.C. ALLEGHE
BL28 S.C. PONTE ALPI
BL70 S.C. ARABBA

BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL28 S.C. PONTE ALPI
BL73 S.C. NEVEGAL
BLO4 S. TEAM DEL POI
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BLAM NCS VALLATA FEL
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLO4 S. TEAM DEL POI
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL96 DOLOMITI CADORE
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL28 S.C. PONTE ALPI
BL12 S.C. ALLEGHE
BL35S.C. 18

BLAJRED T. CORTINA
BLO6 S.C. LIMANA

BLA4 S.T. SORAPISS
BL96 DOLOMITI CADORE
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL34 S.C. FELTRE

BL96 DOLOMITI CADORE
BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BL34 S.C. FELTRE

Categoria ALLIEVI MASCHILE

Pos Num Codice Concorrente

1di3

L.B. Anno CR Societa’

TEMPO
Finale
55.79
56.14
56.50
56.54
56.82
56.89
56.92
57.26
57.39
57.84
57.87
57.95
58.03
58.34
58.45
59.03
59.19
59.23
59.42
59.44
59.78
59.94
~00.00
~00.04
~00.04
~00.05
~00.61
~00.68
~00.85
~00.92
“01.24
“01.36
~01.47
~01.89
"02.14
" 02.46
" 03.32
" 04.04

R R R R R R R R R RRRRR R R

TEMPO
Finale
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53
81
77
47
91
61
64
94
66
70
110
65
63
62
87
79
86
101
88
78
75
76
85
80
96
71
107
103
97
100
92
95
67
104
114
90
82
109
105
84
68
99
72
113
98
115
112

9A159
9A3MT
86FNR
83627
73M63
86A22
867V2
86872
91TEF
CAONC
9A4EE
AABAC
CARAV
AABMJ
73M6E
86FXA
631AA
743M4
AAL2A
9A4EC
CA8FZ
8682N
AATLE
73MML
DADPZ
9AOF2
91XDA
9A4RC
Cowsc
CA712
91T57
AAGFF
A12MF
86858
86831
AAF7C
CA2NR
CAC4N
631AF
CAOND
9A4N4
CA93T
86A2A
AAFJE
EA501
9A158
8681T
AAIV3
869XP
AA7LR
CA44P
CALL7
9ABWT
9A6F5
633DE
CA1V6
DAL58
9AIW2
66XES
FAEHJ

DELL'ANTONIO Gianandrea
BAGNERA Giuseppe
PETRONIO Giovanni
CARBONE Fabio
GARBIN Michele
ZUCCOLOTTO Davide
DE BIASIO Andrea
SABELLI Pierluca
SORGATO Jacques
COSTANTINI Andrea
BONAITI Riccardo
FREMIOTTI Andrea
RAVEANE Matteo
SEIFERT Marco
ORSINGHER Marco
MORETTO Gabriele
MAZZONCINI Lorenzo
GALLO Francesco
GHEDINA Luca
LAUTIZI Lorenzo
FOSSEN Ivano
GIACOMEL Alessio
FERRIGHETTO Nicola
VUERICH Marco
FRISK Karl

ALLEGRO Giovanni
MICHIELI Jacopo
POZZEBON Omar

DE BERNARDIN Gianmarco
RULLI Giacomo

VANZ Mattia

PIANON Marco

DE BORTOLI Simone
PELLEGRINI van
TOLDO Riccardo
GAFFARINI Nicolo'
NEGRIN Leonardo
LOTTO Andrea
ZANCHETTA Alessandro
COTIC Raul
SARTORI Tommaso
ZANUSSI Mathias
GIACOMEL Federico
CALDART David
SARTOR Nicola

DE BERNARDIN Pietro
BATTISTIN Alberto
MATTIOLI Mattia
GASPARI Giorgio
BOIDI Matteo

REGHIN Andrea
SALETTISimone
MAGNINI Nicolo' Maria
TERSIGNI Pietro
CHEMELLO Niccolo'
PERINI Sebastiano
DAL FARRA Marco
ARVALLI Alfredo
NERONI Giacomo
DAL COL Nicola
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BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BL28 S.C. PONTE ALPI
BLAM NCS VALLATA FEL
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL73 S.C. NEVEGAL
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL66 S.C. AURONZO
BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
BL73 S.C. NEVEGAL
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLO6 S.C. LIMANA
BL35S.C. 18

BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLO4 S. TEAMDEL POI
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BLAH SLALOM SKI

BL32 ALPAGO-VUERICH
BL96 DOLOMITICADORE
BL35S.C. 18

BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLO4 S. TEAMDEL POI
BL68 S.C. VAL BIOIS
BLAM NCS VALLATA FEL
BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLA4 S.T. SORAPISS
BL28 S.C. PONTE ALPI
BLO6 S.C. LIMANA

BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLAH SLALOM SKI

BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLAM NCS VALLATA FEL
BL28 S.C. PONTE ALPI
BLAM NCS VALLATA FEL
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BL69 S.C. VALZOLDANA
BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BL71 S.C. CORTINA
BLA4 S.T. SORAPISS
BL34 S.C. FELTRE

BL29 SKICOLLEGE VE
BLAJ RED T. CORTINA
BLO1 S.C. DRUSCIE'
BLO6 S.C. LIMANA

BLA4 S.T. SORAPISS
BL20 S.C. TAMBRE

BLO1 S.C. DRUSCIE'
BLO6 S.C. LIMANA

BLAH SLALOM SKI
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54.38
54.96
55.46
55.53
55.55
55.59
55.70
55.82
55.90
56.02
56.02
56.09
56.36
56.74
56.82
57.19
57.22
57.24
57.25
57.52
57.87
57.88
57.93
57.94
57.96
57.99
57.99
58.01
58.06
58.23
58.35
58.36
58.40
58.44
58.46
58.52
58.56
58.71
59.03
59.14
59.15
59.24
59.34
59.38

~00.07
~00.36
" 00.42
~00.60
" 00.63
~00.99
“01.01
"01.57
“01.91
“01.91
"02.18
" 02.52
" 02.85
"03.29
"04.25
" 04.47
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61° 89 CAPZ8 PEFKOS lias 43 1995 VE BL96 DOLOMITICADORE 1 05.00
62° 83 DAHRD BOVALO Francesco 59 1995 VE BL96 DOLOMITICADORE 1" 06.53
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